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  2023/24 SRC EXECUTIVE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No
. 

NAME SURNAME DESIGNATION PROGRAMME EMAIL CAMPUS GENDER 

01 AMELIA TAWANA PRESIDENT BM N5 tawanaphimi@gmail.com RTB F 

02 PRETTY  MOHAJANE DEP PRESIDENT MAN L3 mohajanepretty@gmail.com BRT F 

03 KARABO SEITLHOBOGENG SECRETARY EIC L4 karaboseitlhobogeng@gmail.com BRT F 

04 MMAPASEKA KHOZA VICE - SECRETA FEA L3 mmapasekakhoza@gmail.com RTB F 

05 THOLAKELE MDLULI TREASURER FEA  L4 tholakelehezal@gmail.com RTB F 

06 REABETSWE RAMMOLE ACADE & ALUM FEA L4 nrammole@gmail.com BRT M 

07 JOHN SEGAMI DISCIP & LEGAL HOSP L3 segamijohn@gmail.com MNK M 

08 TEBOGO  MOLELEKI HEALTH & WELL ERD L3 tebogojunior15@gmail.com MNK M 

09 ZWIVHUYA MAKHOKHA PRO FEA L4 anishazwivhuya135@gmail.com RTB F 

10 GOITSEONA MFATI SPORTS & REC OA L3 igoitseona@gmail.com MNK M 

11 REGOMODITSWE TLHABELA ARTS & CULT OA L3 regomoditsweblessed@gmail.com BRT F 

12 ARABANG MAPHUNYE GENDER & DISA T & L L3 - MNK F 

COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVES 

01 AMELIA TAWANA PRESIDENT BM N5 tawanaphimi@gmail.com RTB F 

02 KARABO SEITLHOBOGENG SECRETARY EIC L4 karaboseitlhobogeng@gmail.com BRT F 

ACADEMIC BOARD REPRESENTATIVES 

01 AMELIA TAWANA PRESIDENT BM N5 tawanaphimi@gmail.com RTB F 

02 REABETSWE RAMMOLE ACADE & ALUM FEA L4 nrammole@gmail.com BRT M 

FINANCIAL AID REPRESENTATIVES 

01 AMELIA TAWANA PRESIDENT BM N5 tawanaphimi@gmail.com RTB F 

02 MMANOKO MONAMA TREASURER EIC L4 mmanokomonama15@gmail.com BRT F 

03 THABANG MANGWEGAPE TREASURER T & L L3 tmangwegape6@gmail.com MNK M 

04 THOLAKELE MDLULI TREASURER FEA  L4 tholakelehezal@gmail.com RTB F 
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2023/24 SRC BRITS CAMPUS  

No. NAME SURNAME DESIGNATION PROGRAMME EMAIL CAMPUS GENDER 

01 PRETTY  MOHAJANE CHAIRPERSON MAN L3 mohajanepretty@gmail.com BRT F 

02 KARABO SEITLHOBOGENG SECRETARY EIC L4 karaboseitlhobogeng@gmail.com BRT F 

03 MMANOKO MONAMA TREASURER EIC L4 mmanokomonama15@gmail.com BRT F 

04 REABETSWE RAMMOLE ACADEMIC  FEA L4 nrammole@gmail.com BRT M 

05 LIHLE ZINDELA PRO MAN L3 lihlezindela@gmail.com BRT M 

06 THOBILE TSHABALALA SPORTS & REC MA N4 tsthobile53@gmail.com BRT F 

07 REGOMODITSWE TLHABELA ARTS & CULT OA L3 regomoditsweblessed@gmail.com BRT F 

08 STORM RAMASHALA HEALTH & WELL OA L3 Ramashala95.99@gmail.com BRT M 

 
2023/24 SRC MANKWE CAMPUS 

No. NAME SURNAME DESIGNATION PROGRAMME EMAIL CAMPUS GENDER 

01 JOHN SEGAMI CHAIRPERSON HOSP L3 segamijohn@gmail.com MNK M 

02 ARABANG MAPHUNYE SECRETARY T & L L3 - MNK F 

03 THABANG MANGWEGAPE TREASURER T & L L3 tmangwegape6@gmail.com MNK M 

04 MOAGI SEREKO ACADEMIC T & L L3 royalgrace846@gmail.com MNK M 

05 OMPHEMETSE MOTSEPE PRO OA  L4 motsepe.omphemetse@gmail.com MNK M 

06 GOITSEONA MFATI SPORTS & REC OA L3 igoitseona@gmail.com MNK M 

07 GONTLAFETSE MATSHIDISO ARTS & CULTURE TOURISM L3 matshidisogontlafetse@gmail.com MNK F 

08 TEBOGO  MOLELEKI HEALTH & WELL ERD L3 tebogojunior15@gmail.com MNK M 

 
2023/24 SRC RUSTENBURG CAMPUS 

No. NAME SURNAME DESIGNATION PROGRAMME EMAIL CAMPUS GENDER 

01 AMELIA TAWANA CHAIRPERSON BM N5 tawanaphimi@gmail.com RTB F 

02 MMAPASEKA KHOZA SECRETARY FEA L3 mmapasekakhoza@gmail.com RTB F 

03 THOLAKELE MDLULI TREASURER FEA  L4 tholakelehezal@gmail.com RTB F 

04 DEMOCRACY MUNEER ACADEMIC FEA L4 democrocyriri@gmail.com RTB F 

05 ZWIVHUYA MAKHOKHA PRO FEA L4 anishazwivhuya135@gmail.com RTB F 

06 ONKABETSE MATHIBE SPORTS & REC FEA L3 mathibeonkabetse@gmail.com RTB M 

07 ORATILE MOTANG ARTS & CULTURE ERD L3 oratilebabone3@gmail.com RTB M 

08 KGOMOTSO TAUKOBONG HEALTH & WELL ERD L3 kgomotsopatricia15@gmail.com RTB F 

 


